
Nursing Program – L6  (FEMALE) 

SEMESTER – I (2022-2023) 

ESE-  ATTENDANCE SHEET 

(10:50 am – 12:30pm) 
 

SUBJECT NAME: Nursing Informatics                    

DATE: 29/12/2022                                                                                      ROOM NO: 450 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q.PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET 

 

 

 

 

    

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia 

        Ibn Sina National College for 

                 Medical Studies  

 

 

 

 

 

S.N STUDENT NAME AC. NO. SIGNATURE NOTE 

1 
 1625887   

 

2 
 1825009  

 

3 
 1920339  

 

4 
 1920361  

 

5 
 2020414  

 

6 
 2020416  

 

7 
 925547  

 

NAME SIGNATURE NO. OF. EXM =  

1  
 

NO. OF. ABSENT =  

2  
 

NO .OF. PRESENT =  

3  
 

TOTAL =  


