Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Ibn Sina National College for Medical Studies



Nursing Program – L6 (FEMALE) SEMESTER – I (2022-2023) ESE- ATTENDANCE SHEET (10:50 am – 12:30pm)

SUBJECT NAME: Nursing Informatics

DATE: 29/12/2022 ROOM NO: 450

S.N	STUDENT NAME	AC. NO.	SIGNATURE	NOTE
1		1625887		
2		1825009		
3		1920339		
4		1920361		
5		2020414		
6		2020416		
7		925547		

INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q.PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET

NAME		SIGNATURE	NO. OF. EXM =
1			NO. OF. ABSENT =
2			NO .OF. PRESENT =
3			TOTAL =